_ Institute of Management
(JANUARY - JUNE 2025) Sl
(For Even Semesters Classes)
JANUARY FEBRUARY

Session Starts m Asst;igl:lrn_entt;l HOL’DAY
Assignment - | Students befare CALENDAR 2025

Allotted to this date
Students 06-01-2025 | Monday Guru Gobind Singh Jayanti

ACADEMIC PROGRAM CALENDAR C/ GIANJYOTI

Aspire. Achieve. Ascend

MARCH UAREIy MST-1 26-01-2025 | Sunday Republic Day

i Result for MST | - :
@ Assignment - Il z4m > onaoes [ R
Allotted to Declared

students Literary Festival /| 26-02-2025 Wednesday Maha Shivratri
14-03-2025 | Friday Holi
APRIL 23-03-2025 Sunday Shahidi Diwas Bhagat Singh

Clubs Activities et 31-03-2025 Monday | Eid-ul-Fitar

m Assigr‘\m.ent =1l m Farewell Party 06-04-2025 Sunday Ram Navami
Submission by
Students before
22nd
this date -

e Final End Semester 10-04-2025 | Thursday Mahavir Jayanti
Exams

Last Day of Classes 08-04-2025| Tuesday Birthday of Guru Nabha Das Ji

13-04-2025 Sunday Baisakhi

JUNE 14-04-2025 = Monday Ambedkar Jayanti

Summer (Aterhships 18-04-2025 | Friday Good Friday

JUNE - JULY

=2 National Conference 29-04-2025  Tuesday Parshuram Jayanti

01-05-2025 | Thursday May Day

Martydrom Day of Guru
ArjanDev Ji

Assessment Distribution

30-05-2025 | Friday

MBA/MCA/ BBA/ BCA/ B.Com (Hons) Two Mid SemesterTests: 24 Marks | (Attendance >75%<=80: Marks 2)
Theory Subjects: Assignments/ Presentation: 10 (Attendance >B5%<=85: Marks 3)
External Assessment: 60 Marks Attendance: 6 Marks (Attendance >85%<=90: Marks 4) 1 07-06-2025 Saturday Id-ul-Zuha / Bakrid
Internal Assassmant: 40 Marks (Attendance <75%: Marks 0) {Attendance >90%<=05: Marks &)

(Attendance =75%: Marks 1) 11-06-2025 Wednesday Kabir Jayanti




